TESORO PETROLEUM CORPORATION

Rocky MouNTAIN DISTRICT
303-825-2000

SUITE 2000 FIRST oF DENVER PLAZA BUILDING

633 SEVENTEENTH STREET

Denver,COLORADO 80202

HANSON WELL NO. 29

Unit M, Section 6, T17N, R8W

Depth
497!

987!
1455
1650"

STATE OF COLORADO )
City and County of Denver)

McKinley County, New Mexico

DEVIATION SURVEYS
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L. Charles Mérqaa

rt, Pist. Engr.

Tesoro Petroleum Corporation

I, L. Charles Marquart, being first duly sworn on oath, state that I am the
District Engineer of Tesoro Petroleum Corporation and have knowledge of the facts
and matter herein set forth and that the same are true and correct.

/M 7%Wm6istrict Engineer

L. Charles Marquart [ 44;7

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 16th. day of

My Commission sypires Aug. 14, 1977
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Notary ,PubliC

CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER
STATE OF COLORADO



